
ID Resource Names Task Name Start Duration Finish

13 RJBBCo Protect Art Work / Remove Organ Top Mon 4/17/23 5 days Fri 4/21/23

2 Solid Platforms,RJBBCoScaffolding & Temp Wall Mon 4/24/23 10 days Fri 5/5/23

1 Geiger Demo Glass (sides, then front) Mon 5/1/23 22 days Wed 5/31/23

17 RJBBCo Plastic in Windows Mon 5/1/23 5 days Fri 5/5/23

10 RJBBCo Concrete Work Mon 5/8/23 10 days Fri 5/19/23

14 Geiger Measure Glass & Lead Time - side pieces Mon 5/8/23 17 days Wed 5/31/23

5 Rizzo Clean & Paint glazing beads (sides) Mon 5/15/23 10 days Fri 5/26/23

3 McCool Remove Stucco Mon 5/22/23 9 days Fri 6/2/23

19 Rizzo Clean & Paint glazing beads (front) Tue 5/30/23 10 days Mon 6/12/23

6 Geiger Install New Glass - side pieces Thu 6/1/23 6 days Thu 6/8/23

9 Eckstein Roofing Repairs Thu 6/1/23 3 days Mon 6/5/23

15 Geiger Measure Glass & Lead Time - front glass Thu 6/1/23 7 days Fri 6/9/23

4 Neiheisel Steel Plate Repair & New steel Mon 6/5/23 10 days Fri 6/16/23

12 American Facade Masonry Repairs Tue 6/6/23 5 days Mon 6/12/23

11 RJBBCo Door & Frame Replacement Fri 6/9/23 5 days Thu 6/15/23

16 Geiger Install New Glass - front glass Mon 6/12/23 10 days Fri 6/23/23

7 McCool Repair Stucco (inside & outside) Mon 6/19/23 20 days Wed 7/19/23

8 Rizzo Painting (Interior & Exterior) Thu 7/20/23 10 days Wed 8/2/23

20 Solid Platforms Scaffolding Removal Thu 8/3/23 2 days Fri 8/4/23

18 RJBBCo Final Clean, Punchlist & Inspections Mon 8/7/23 10 days Fri 8/18/23
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